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Press Release
Munsch Hardt Attorneys Recognized as Texas 
Super Lawyers 2009
09.24.09

Munsch Hardt attorneys were designated Texas "Super Lawyers," which will be published in the October 2009 
Texas Monthly by Key Professional Media, Inc. William (Chip) T. Cavanaugh, Jr., James D. Jordan, Robert R. 
Kibby, Mary W. Koks, Richard O. Kopf, David C. Mattka, Russell L. Munsch and D. Ronald Reneker were among 
those recognized, which spans a wide variety of practice groups.

Published since 1991, "Super Lawyers is a listing of outstanding lawyers from more than 70 practice areas who 
have attained a high degree of peer recognition and professional achievement," said Key Professional Media, 
Inc. Polling, research and selection are performed by Law & Politics, a publication of Key Professional Media, 
Inc.
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Primary Contacts
 

David Mattka
Austin
512.391.6116
dmattka@munsch.com

 

James Jordan
Dallas
214.855.7543
jjordan@munsch.com

 

Robert Kibby
Dallas
214.855.7504
rkibby@munsch.com

 

Mary Koks
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Houston
713.222.4030
mkoks@munsch.com

 

Richard Kopf
Dallas
214.855.7518
rkopf@munsch.com

 

William Cavanaugh
Dallas
214.855.7536
ccavanaugh@munsch.com

 

D. Ronald Reneker
Austin
512.391.6151
rreneker@munsch.com
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Russell Munsch
Austin


